
Pos 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

PIC 

1

2

1

3

4

2

5

3

6

7

4

8

9

10

11

5

12

13

6

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

No. 
1

112
111
34
9

18
10
36
8

72
117
11
20
28
33
59

100
73

171
121
15
88
7

78
13
3

21
39
6

Name 
MÜLLER Dani
SCHRUF Johann
HOCHREITER Heinz
NÉMETH  Balázs
KÖKÉNYESI György
BENNER Zsolt
AGGELER Michael
BIRRER Simon
JARNO Möri
IMBODEN Manule
OEHRI Roger
TÓTH  Ádám
ZIMMERMANN Hansruedi
SZILÁGYI Zoltán
PAPP József
JOOS Mike
ZÓKA Attila
WALKER Claudio
WÜRSCH Philipp
AESCHBACHER  Mike
SOLIK Michal
GAGYI Péter
DOMOKOS Gábor
FAZEKAS Zoltán
NOVOTNY Miroslav
NÉMETH József
DOBOS Róbert
MAGDA Attila
NECSÁSZ Márk

Class 
Prestige AA

Prestige AA

Prestige

Prestige AA

Prestige AA

Prestige

Prestige AA

Prestige

Prestige AA

Prestige AA

Prestige

Prestige AA

Prestige AA

Prestige AA

Prestige AA

Prestige

Prestige AA

Prestige AA

Prestige

Prestige AA

Prestige AA

Prestige AA

Prestige AA

Prestige AA

Prestige AA

Prestige AA

Prestige AA

Prestige AA

Prestige AA

Best Tm 
51.058
51.643
52.833
52.935
52.956
53.167
53.511
53.653
53.860
54.177
54.536
54.603
54.729
55.345
55.410
55.732
55.805
55.872
56.038
56.650
56.651
57.430
57.449
57.745
57.888
58.289
58.698
58.949
58.971

Diff 
-.----

0.585
1.775
1.877
1.898
2.109
2.453
2.595
2.802
3.119
3.478
3.545
3.671
4.287
4.352
4.674
4.747
4.814
4.980
5.592
5.593
6.372
6.391
6.687
6.830
7.231
7.640
7.891
7.913

Best Spd 
56,406
55,767
54,511
0,000

54,385
54,169
53,821
53,678
53,472
0,000

52,809
52,744
52,623
52,037
51,976
51,676
51,608
51,546
51,394
50,838
50,838
50,148
50,131
49,874
49,751
49,409
49,065
48,856
48,838

In Lap 
10
10
15
15
4

10
15
12
12
15
9
6

13
8
7
5

10
8
8
3

13
8

13
7

10
11
10
14
6

Club Motor 

Supermoto OB 1.forduló
Prestige
Szabadedzés (Free Practice)
Practice

Nyirádcross (0.8 Km)

2006.04.16.  10:00
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